PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD881WHR28
CD881WHR30
CD881WHR32
CD881WHR33
CD881WHR34
CD881WHR36

CD881WHR38
CD881WHR40
CD881WHR41
CD881WHR42
CD881WHR44
CD881WHR46
CD881WHR48

(14-Aug-2025)

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.5940
0.6230
0.6360
0.6390
0.6580
0.6690
0.6840
0.7210
0.7250
0.7250
0.7570
0.7880
0.7920

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108395194
5036108395200
5036108395217
5036108395408
5036108395224
5036108395231
5036108395248
5036108395255
5036108395415
5036108395262
5036108395279
5036108395286
5036108395293

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108880154
15036108880161
15036108880178
15036108880185
15036108880192
15036108880208
15036108880215
15036108880222
15036108880239
15036108880246
15036108880253
15036108880260
15036108880277




